South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 02, 2024, 04:40:52 am

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H*4687 (Rat #0425, Act #0363 of 2006) General Bill, By Cotty and Harrison
Summary: Juvenile Justice Department

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 20-7-6840, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO COMMUNITY
SERVICES PROVIDED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT INTENSIVE
SUPERVISION SERVICES ARE AMONG THE COMMUNITY-BASED PROGRAMS THE DEPARTMENT PROVIDES; AND
TO SPECIFY THAT JUVENILES WHO REQUIRE ENHANCED SUPERVISION, MONITORING, AND CONTACTS OR A
HIGHER LEVEL OF TREATMENT MUST BE ASSIGNED TO INTENSIVE SUPERVISION SERVICES AND TO FURTHER
PROVIDE FOR THE SCOPE AND DELIVERY OF THESE SERVICES. - ratified title

02/21/06
02/21/06
03/08/06
03/09/06
03/09/06
03/09/06
03/10/06
03/14/06
03/14/06
03/14/06
05/24/06
05/25/06
05/31/06
06/07/06
06/09/06
06/16/06
06/16/06
06/23/06

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-93

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-93

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-2
Amended HJ-16

Read second time HJ-16

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-17
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1

Introduced and read first time SJ-19

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-19

Referred to Subcommittee: Ritchie (ch), Rankin, Lourie, Scott
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-19

Read second time SJ-16

Read third time and enrolled

Ratified R 425

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 06/09/06

Act No. 363

Page 1 of 1



