May 02, 2024, 04:40:52 am

## Session 116 - (2005-2006)

## H\*4687 (Rat #0425, Act #0363 of 2006) General Bill, By Cotty and Harrison

Summary: Juvenile Justice Department

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 20-7-6840, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO COMMUNITY SERVICES PROVIDED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT INTENSIVE SUPERVISION SERVICES ARE AMONG THE COMMUNITY-BASED PROGRAMS THE DEPARTMENT PROVIDES; AND TO SPECIFY THAT JUVENILES WHO REQUIRE ENHANCED SUPERVISION, MONITORING, AND CONTACTS OR A HIGHER LEVEL OF TREATMENT MUST BE ASSIGNED TO INTENSIVE SUPERVISION SERVICES AND TO FURTHER PROVIDE FOR THE SCOPE AND DELIVERY OF THESE SERVICES. - ratified title

02/21/06	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-93	
02/21/06	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-93	
03/08/06	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-2	
03/09/06	House	Amended HJ-16	
03/09/06	House	Read second time HJ-16	
03/09/06	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-17	
03/10/06	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1	
03/14/06	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-19	
03/14/06	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-19	
03/14/06	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Ritchie (ch), Rankin, Lourie, Scott	
05/24/06	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-19	
05/25/06	Senate	Read second time SJ-16	
05/31/06	Senate	Read third time and enrolled	
06/07/06		Ratified R 425	
06/09/06		Signed By Governor	
06/16/06		Copies available	
06/16/06		Effective date 06/09/06	
06/23/06		Act No. 363	